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Get Connected. Get Answers.

When You Don’t Know Where to Turn For Help

FREE Confidential Referrals to:

Support Groups
Service Organizations

Counselors

(406) 752 — 8181 or
Toll Free (800) 332 — 8425

Chemical Dependency
Chemical Dependency - Inpatient
Child Abuse (To Report)
Clothing/Household Items
Clothing/Household Items
Dental Clinic (Sliding Fee)
Depression

Disability Advocates
Domestic Violence

Elder Abuse (To Report)

Food Bank Bigfork

Food Bank Columbia Falls
Food Banks Kalispell

Food Bank Lakeside/Somers
Food Bank Whitefish

Health Clinic (Sliding Fee)
Health Clinic Whitefish

Hot Meals Program

Homeless Youth Program
Information & Referral to Agencies
Mental Health Crisis

Rape

SNAP (Food Stamps)
Transportation

Suicide Intervention
Temporary Shelter
Transitional Living Apts.
Veterans Emergency Services

756-6453
756-3950

866-820-5437

257-4357
257-6008
751-8133
752-6262
756-5488
752-7273
755-6491
837-2297
892-0241
752-3663
844-2779
862-5863
751-8113
752-8181
257-4357
755-4622
752-8181
752-6262
752-7273
751-5900
758-5728
752-6262
257-5801
257-5801
756-3730




